Position

Unit Manager V

Program Manager ll|

Program Manager lll

Program Manager ll|

Senior Engineer

Principal Information

Technology Analyst

Principal Information
Technology Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst

Senior Administrative Analyst

Senior Administrative Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Engineering Project
Management Services
Unit

Total Wages

$167,721

$167,244

$165,384

$165,115

$143,836

$130,203

$127,670

$122,418

$100,591

$99,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,014

$60,769

$60,653

$55,021

$49,693

$50,810

$47,018

$49,393

$43,387

$45,634



