Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Unit Manager V		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$167,721	\$56,014
Program Manager III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$167,244	\$60,769
Program Manager III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$165,384	\$60,653
Program Manager III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$165,115	\$55,021
Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$143,836	\$49,693
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$130,203	\$50,810
Principal Information Technology Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$127,670	\$47,018
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$122,418	\$49,393
Senior Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$100,591	\$43,387
Senior Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Engineering Project Management Services Unit	\$99,186	\$45,634